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Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 9 5:00pm PT

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

Title

Handmade Dolls A

Figurines. A

Clowns, Bears And More. A
Vintage Statuettes. A

wall Art. B

Christmas Decorations. A

Side Accent tables And Lamp. B
Side Tables, Chair And More. B
Lamp And Wall Decor. A

Side Table And Autumn Decor. B
Clock, Table, Painting And More. B
4 Vintage Barstools. B

Decanters 4 Music Wall Men And More. B
Crystal Glassware And More. A
Vintage Kitchenware. A

Large Lot Princess House Crystal And
Glassware. A

Dessert Plates. A

White Tea Set. A

Bone China Tea Set. A

Formal Dining Set And Chairs. C
Beverage Cart And Decorative Plates B

Vintage Kitchen Cookware And More. A
Floral Arrangements And More. A

Vintage Custom Sofa And Pillows. B
Mirrors. B

3 Accent Tables, Side Table And Lamp. A
Throw Blanket And Faux Plants. A

Lot Of Blankets And Throws. A

Sofa Table And Dog Statue. A

Lamps Clock Display Mirror Stands. A
Samsung Flat Screen TV. A

3 Accent Tables 2 Vintage Chairs. A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 7:00pm PT

Lot

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172

Title

Electric Recliner Chairs A

Coffee Table Wedge Table And Rug. B
Recliner Electric Sofa Loveseat. B
Game Table, Chairs And More. B
Custom Made Mirror And Dresser. B
Chair And Pictures. B

2 Night Stands And 2 Lamps. B
Craftmatic King Bed. B

Accent Chair, Table Lamp And More. B
Bathroom Items And More. A

Accent Table, Rack. Christ Photo. A
Vanity Items And More. B

Bathroom Accessories And More A
Accent Glass Stand With Decorative Ducks . B
2 End TablesAnd Lamp. B
CdliforniaKing Frame And Linens. C
Custom Dresser And Wall Mirror. C

2 Chairs Custom Made. C

Nesting tables, Table Lamp And More. B
Halway Tree C

Desk C

Twin Bed Frame C

Chair And Table And Art PiecesC
Console Table B

Wall Unit C

Chair And Ottoman A

Sofa And Pillows C

Side TablesA

4 Piece Wicker Patio Set C

Concrete Planters with Plant B
Swinging Covered Bench C

Outdoor Patio Set C

Concrete Planter with Plant B



Lot

0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Painted Metal Patio Set C

Cow Decor A

Picture Frames Various A

Decor And Silk Plants With Table B
Picture Frames And Wall Art. B
Folded Tables And Chairs A

Whed Chair And Swivel Chair And Side
Accent Chair

Fitness Items. A

Misc Kitchen Lot A
Bath Accessories A
LinenLot. A

3 Piece Patio Set And Planter B
Patio Set W 4 Chairs B
Patio Set And BBQ. A
Patio Set A

Play set Jungle Gym A
Various Planters A
Metal Patio Set A

Various Sewing Kit And Chair With Ottoman

Varied Books A
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