## Ontario (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Walker Avenue

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Apr 9 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 19 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0106	Handmade Dolls A	0138	Electric Recliner Chairs A
0107	Figurines. A	0139	Coffee Table Wedge Table And Rug. B
0108	Clowns, Bears And More. A	0140	Recliner Electric Sofa Loveseat. B
0109	Vintage Statuettes. A	0141	Game Table, Chairs And More. B
0110	Wall Art. B	0142	Custom Made Mirror And Dresser. B
0111	Christmas Decorations. A	0143	Chair And Pictures. B
0112	Side Accent tables And Lamp. B	0144	2 Night Stands And 2 Lamps. B
0113	Side Tables, Chair And More. B	0145	Craftmatic King Bed. B
0114	Lamp And Wall Decor. A	0146	Accent Chair, Table Lamp And More. B
0115	Side Table And Autumn Decor. B	0147	Bathroom Items And More. A
0116	Clock, Table, Painting And More. B	0148	Accent Table, Rack. Christ Photo. A
0117	4 Vintage Barstools. B	0149	Vanity Items And More. B
0118	Decanters 4 Music Wall Men And More. B	0150	Bathroom Accessories And More A
0119	Crystal Glassware And More. A	0151	Accent Glass Stand With Decorative Ducks . $\boldsymbol{B}$
0120	Vintage Kitchenware. A	0152	2 End Tables And Lamp. B
0121	Large Lot Princess House Crystal And	0153	California King Frame And Linens. C
	Glassware. A	0154	Custom Dresser And Wall Mirror. C
	Dessert Plates. A	0155	2 Chairs Custom Made. C
	White Tea Set. A	0156	Nesting tables, Table Lamp And More. B
	Bone China Tea Set. A	0158	Hallway Tree C
	Formal Dining Set And Chairs. C	0159	Desk C
	Beverage Cart And Decorative Plates B	0160	Twin Bed Frame C
	Vintage Kitchen Cookware And More. A	0161	Chair And Table And Art Pieces C
	Floral Arrangements And More. A	0162	Console Table B
	Vintage Custom Sofa And Pillows. B	0163	Wall Unit C
0130	Mirrors. B	0164	Chair And Ottoman A
	3 Accent Tables, Side Table And Lamp. A	0166	Sofa And Pillows C
0132	Throw Blanket And Faux Plants. A	0167	Side Tables A
	Lot Of Blankets And Throws. A	0168	4 Piece Wicker Patio Set C
	Sofa Table And Dog Statue. A	0169	Concrete Planters with Plant B
	Lamps Clock Display Mirror Stands. A	0170	Swinging Covered Bench C
0136	Samsung Flat Screen TV. A	0171	Outdoor Patio Set C

0172 Concrete Planter with Plant B

0137 3 Accent Tables 2 Vintage Chairs. A

Lot	Title
0173	Painted Metal Patio Set C
0174	Cow Decor A
0175	Picture Frames Various A
0176	Decor And Silk Plants With Table B
0177	Picture Frames And Wall Art. B
0178	Folded Tables And Chairs A
0179	Wheel Chair And Swivel Chair And Side Accent Chair
0180	Fitness Items. A
0181	Misc Kitchen Lot A
0182	Bath Accessories A
0183	Linen Lot. A
0185	3 Piece Patio Set And Planter B
0186	Patio Set W 4 Chairs B
0188	Patio Set And BBQ. A
0189	Patio Set A
0190	Play set Jungle Gym A
0191	Various Planters A
0192	Metal Patio Set A

0193 Various Sewing Kit And Chair With Ottoman

0194 Varied Books A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com